IGHG1_ENSG00000211896

1 34

Window:

. <« < IR R ©o0Q
neE>
[ | <
....................................... (ONG) QO
=R
Sl
............................................... X ¥
< < VOGO
L WL W
on>=
O o< +
<
1
.................................................. P
©
[
S5
.................................................... =L
o <
[ [ [ [ |
< ™ o~ - o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



